
 

 

 

Monumental Learn and Earn Workshop 

Teacher Submitted Resources 
 

abc teach       http://www.abcteach.com/ 

Acoustical Liberation of Book in the Public Domain  http://librivox.org/ 

American School Counselor Association   http://www.schoolcounselor.org/ 

Artsonia: The World’s Largest Kids Art Museum http://www.artsonia.com/ 

Bill of Rights Institute     http://billofrightsinstitute.org/ 

BrainPOP      http://www.brainpop.com/ 

BrainPOPJr      http://www.brainpopjr.com/ 

Bureau of Land Management Land Office Records  http://www.glorecords.blm.gov/ 

Carrot 2: organizes your search results into topics   http://search.carrot2.org/stable/search 

Center for Research on Globalization    http://www.globalresearch.ca/ 

Chronicling America Historical American Newspapers  http://chroniclingamerica.org/ 

CIA Teachers Page     https://www.cia.gov/kids-page/parents-teachers/index.html 

Civil War       http://www.civilwar.com/ 

Colonial Williamsburg Official History Site  http://www.history.org/ 

Culture Grams (information on countries)   http://www.proquestk12.com/productinfo/culturegrams.shtml 

Denver Public Library     http://denverlibrary.org/ 

Differentiation Station     http://differentiationstation.blogspot.com/ 

Discovery Channel Education    http://powermediaplus.com/ 

Discovery Education: Free Resources for Children  http://www.discoveryeducation.com//teachers/ 

Durham Museum     http://www.durhammuseum.org/ 

Edhelper: curriculum material        http://edhelper.com/ 

Educational Online Kids Games    http://us.educationcity.com/ 

Educational videos and lesson plans   http://www.izzit.org/ 

Enchanted Learning: curriculum material  http://www.enchantedlearning.com/Home.html 

Flash cards, vocabulary and study games  http://quizlet.com/ 

Flocabulary: Hip-Hop in the Classroom   http://flocabulary.com/ 

Free lesson plans and games for learning civics   http://www.icivics.org/ 

Free Technology 4 Teachers     http://www.freetech4teachers.com/ 

Geocaching      http://www.geocaching.com/ 

Green screen projects     http://www.jasonohler.com/resources/NomeDST.cfm 

Hooda Math         http://www.hoodamath.com 
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Monumental Learn and Earn Workshop-Teacher Submitted Resources (cont.) 
 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Education Place  http://www.eduplace.com/ 

Internet4classrooms     http://internet4classrooms.com/ 

Jamestown and Yorktown Settlement Victory Center http://www.historyisfun.org/  

Joslyn Art Museum      http://www.joslyn.org/education/teachers/curriculum-resources/ 

Khan academy        http://www.khanacademy.org 

Kids Educational Computer Games    http://www.abcya.com/ 

Lakota Winter Counts Online Exhibit    http://wintercounts.si.edu/ 

Learn Vocabulary      http://www.vocabulary.com/ 

Library of Congress     http://www.loc.gov/index.html 

The Mailbox Companion   http://www.theeducationcenter.com/tec/afc/magazines/mailboxcompanion/go.do 

Miller Center University of Virginia Presidential History http://millercenter.org/president 

Mimioconnect Interactive Teaching Community  http://www.mimioconnect.com/ 

Mr. Donn language arts     http://www.mrdonn.org/languagearts.html 

National Archives for Teachers     http://www.archives.gov/education/ 

National Council of Teachers of Mathematics    http://www.nctm.org/ 

National Endowment for the Humanities    http://edsitement.neh.gov/ 

National Geographic Kids     http://kids.nationalgeographic.com/kids/?source=NavKidsHome 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration   http://www.education.noaa.gov/ 

Nebraska Access       http://nebraskaccess.ne.gov/ 

Nebraska History Museum    http://www.nebraskahistory.org/sites/mnh/index.htm 

Nebraska Library Commission     http://nlc.nebraska.gov/ 

Nebraska State Historical Society   http://www.nebraskahistory.org/index.shtml 

Nebraskastudies.org     http://www.nebraskastudies.org/ 

NET Digital Resources     http://digitalclassroom.mynptv.org/ 

Omaha Public Library      http://omahapubliclibrary.org/ 

Opinion Editorial News      http://www.opednews.com/ 

Our documents.gov     http://www.ourdocuments.gov/index.php?flash=true& 

PBS for Teachers      http://www.pbs.org/teachers 

Poetry        http://www.poetry.org/ 

Purplemath (Algebra Help)    http://www.purplemath.com/ 

Reading A-Z       http://www.readinga-z.com/ 

Readwritethink      http://www.readwritethink.org/ 

Scholastic for Teachers     http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/ 
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Monumental Learn and Earn Workshop-Teacher Submitted Resources (cont.) 
 

School Counselor Blog      http://www.schcounselor.com/ 

Science Interactives       http://sciencenetlinks.com/tools/shape-it-up/ 

Second Grade Teachers Club    http://secondgradeclub.ning.com/ 

Shmoop: We Speak Student    http://www.shmoop.com/teachers/ 

Smithsonian American History Museum   http://historyexplorer.americanhistory.si.edu/home/ 

Spelling and Vocabulary website    http://www.spellingcity.com/ 

Stanford History Education Group   http://sheg.stanford.edu/?q=node/45 

Starfall’s Learn to Read with Phonics   http://www.starfall.com/ 

Storyline Online     http://www.storylineonline.net/ 

Super Teacher Tools     http://superteachertools.com/ 

Super Teacher Worksheets    http://www.superteacherworksheets.com/ 

Sweet Search: a search engine for students   http://www.sweetsearch.com/ 

Teacher Tube: Teach the World    http://www.teachertube.com/ 

Teaching American History Grant-OPS    http://www.theomahaproject.org/ 

Teaching Books.net     http://www.teachingbooks.net/ 

Teaching Channel      https://www.teachingchannel.org/videos 

teAchnology      http://www.teach-nology.com/ 

Technology blog     http://www.dovewhisper.com/ 

Time (magazine) for Kids    http://www.timeforkids.com/ 

Wessolu Living History Farm     http://livinghistoryfarm.org/ 

Wilson Web        http://www.nova.edu/library/dils/lessons/wilsonweb/ 

Wolfram Alpha: computational knowledge engine  http://www.wolframalpha.com/ 

World Cat (find items in libraries through this catalog)  http://www.worldcat.org/? 

U. S. Holocaust Memorial Museum    http://www.ushmm.org/education/foreducators/ 

Yale Law School Documents    http://avalon.law.yale.edu/ 

You Tube       http://www.youtube.com/ 
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